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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
7/29/2024 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Donna J McGinty 
Filing Report Address: PO Box 750231 

Address2: 

City: Topeka Zip: 66675 County: Shawnee 

Home Phone: (785) 221-2767 Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 57 

SUMMARY {covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND {NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 
ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

{Schedule A) view/P-rint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

{Schedule C) view/Qrint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

{Schedule B) view/P-rint 

{Schedule D) view/P-rint 

$0.00 

$1,270.00 

$1,270.00 

$1,019.38 

$250.62 

$142.35 

$500.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a 
false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 10/28/202412:13:10 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patricia Han 

Print this form or Go Back 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Donna J McGinty 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
or Disbursement 

Camp Milton 
Printing Campaign cards 

07/19/24 12635 NW 13th St $187.50 
Topeka KS 66615 

Barker Printing Company 
Printing Business cards 

07/19/24 305 E 17th Street $170.59 
Topeka KS 66607 

Michael's 
Miscellaneous T-shirts 

07 /13/24 2040 SW Wanamaker Rd $39.24 
Topeka KS 66604 

Electronic/Website Advertising Website 
Jason McGinty design 

07/05/24 6313 S Greenwood Rd $599.00 
Yale OK 74085 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $996.33 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $23.05 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $1019.38 

Print this form or Go Back 
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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

4'

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Donna J JVlcGinty

Finance Address: PO Box 750231
Filing Report ^^

City: Topeka Zip: 66675 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: (785) 221-2767 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 57

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$1,270.00

$1,270.00

$809.55

$460.45

$142.35

$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/24/2024 7:09:15 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patricia A Han

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date

07/12/24

07/08/24

06/27/24

05/30/24

05/06/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Patricia Han
4029 SW 33rd Terr
TOPEKA KS 66614

Susan Martinez-Watson
235 Rice Road
Topeka KS 66607-2332

Christina Flaming
4217 SE 69th St
Berryton KS 66409

Jan Davis

2818 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka KS 66614

Donna McGinty
PO Box 750231
Topeka KS 66675

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Loan

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Accountant

Retired

CRNA

Business owner

Retired educator

Amountnount

$200.00

$50.00

$500.00

$20.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1270.00

$0
$0
$0

$1270.00

PrinLthis form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

^

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Donna J McGinty

Finance Address: PO Box 750231
Filing

Address!:

City: Topeka Zip: 66675 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: (785) 221-2767 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 57

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KJND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/prmt

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$770.00

$770.00

$809.55

($39.55)

$142.35

$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/22/2024 2:28:59 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patricia A Ran

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date

107/12/24

07/08/24

06/27/24

05/30/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Patricia Han
4029 SW 33rd Ten-
TOPEKA KS 66614

Susan Martinez-Watson
235 Rice Road
Topeka KS 66607-2332

Christina Flaming
4217 SE 69th St
Berryton KS 66409

Jan Davis

2818 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka KS 66614

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Accountant

Retired

CRNA

Business owner

Amountnount

$200.00

$50.00

$500.00

$20.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$770.00

$0
$0
$0

$770.00

PrmUhis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date

05/06/24

Name and Address

Donna McGinty
PO Box 750231
Topeka KS 66675

Nature of Account

or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan to open account and covei

campaign purchases.

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

balance at Close of
)eriod

$500.00

$500.001

Print this form or Go Back


