Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Donna J McGinty Filing Report Address: PO Box 750231 Address2: City: Topeka Zip: 66675 County: Shawnee Home Phone: (785) 221-2767 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 57

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$1,270.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$1,270.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,019.38
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$250.62
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$142.35
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 12:13:10 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patricia Han

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/19/24	Camp Milton 12635 NW 13th St Topeka KS 66615	Printing Campaign cards	\$187.50
07/19/24	Barker Printing Company 305 E 17th Street Topeka KS 66607	Printing Business cards	\$170.59
07/13/24	Michael's 2040 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66604	Miscellaneous T-shirts	\$39.24
07/05/24	Jason McGinty 6313 S Greenwood Rd Yale OK 74085	Electronic/Website Advertising Website design	\$599.00
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$996.33
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$23.05
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$1019.38

Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing Termination Report**

Campaign Candidate Name:**Donna J McGinty** Finance Address: **PO Box 750231** Filing Report Address2:

> City: **Topeka** Zip: **66675** County: **Shawnee** Home Phone: **(785) 221-2767** Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 57

AWENDED

dule A) <u>view/print</u> Lines 1 and 2)	\$0.00 \$1,270.00 \$1,270.00
renter to the second	en al provinsioner en antier en antier en de service de service de service de service de service de service de
Lines 1 and 2)	\$1 270 00
,	ψ1,270.00
lule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$809.55
act Line 4 from 3)	\$460.45
lule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$142.35
lule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$500.00
	lule B) <u>view/print</u>

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/24/2024 7:09:15 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patricia A Han

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other		
07/12/24	Patricia Han 4029 SW 33rd Terr TOPEKA KS 66614	Check	Accountant	\$200.00
07/08/24	Susan Martinez-Watson 235 Rice Road Topeka KS 66607-2332	Check	Retired	\$50.00
06/27/24	Christina Flaming 4217 SE 69th St Berryton KS 66409	Check	CRNA	\$500.00
05/30/24	Jan Davis 2818 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66614	Cash	Business owner	\$20.00
05/06/24	Donna McGinty PO Box 750231 Topeka KS 66675	Loan	Retired educator	\$500.00
Total Itemi	Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$1270.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RE	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$1270.00

Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024 Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate S Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: **Donna J McGinty**

Finance Address: PO Box 750231

Filing Report Address2:

City: **Topeka** Zip: **66675** County: **Shawnee** Home Phone: **(785) 221-2767** Business Phone: Office Sought: **State Representative** District: **57**



SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$770.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$770.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$809.55
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	(\$39.55)
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$142.35
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/22/2024 2:28:59 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patricia A Han

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other		
07/12/24	Patricia Han 4029 SW 33rd Terr TOPEKA KS 66614	Check	Accountant	\$200.00
07/08/24	Susan Martinez-Watson 235 Rice Road Topeka KS 66607-2332	Check	Retired	\$50.00
06/27/24	Christina Flaming 4217 SE 69th St Berryton KS 66409	Check	CRNA	\$500.00
05/30/24	Jan Davis 2818 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66614	Cash	Business owner	\$20.00
Total Item	Total Itemized Receipts for Period			
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL R	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$770.00

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Donna J McGinty

Date	Name and Address	lor Loon Davabla	Balance at Close of Period
05/06/24	Donna McGinty PO Box 750231 Topeka KS 66675	Loan to open account and cover campaign purchases.	\$500.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$500.00